	Complete but 1	ובטייבנ .	N 0920 CF 000	PM	
ATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services: Part	. 1	Date & Time Completed	Do	ne,by
Dale In: . 15/12/20 16:30	Jeb description				
ROTHO NA [ 777 200 139851 64	SAS c-filing				
Veh No SKA 8297Y	E-mail (within Shes, A				
VEN 100 3KM 331-21	I-Motor Claim Po			-	
14/13/20 14/19	1-Motor W/O (wit		'P 4hrs)		
DE Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploadec				
2.4	Assessment/Survey	Report			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fa	x / Hand to	Owner/Wksn	-	)
The Austral Wice / QW: (	- Dogward March Co.		Tol:	Fax:	
referred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (	P3350P	. INC(		· · ·	
1 1 AT COMPOSIT		A A	Tel:		1
Owner / Driver: (	riod: (	)	Cover Type: (	·	
Policy No: (	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ate:	Time:	7 100%T	
Confirmed by: ( %)	Note-Est. Status (WO	): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%. P:	20-100/4]	
Thirti de 277	Warranty: YES ( )	/NO(	<u>)                                    </u>		
	00()/\$2,000(	)	Commencers To Control	इंट्राध्युक्त	7.
EXCUST (	A TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O	随血域化影	HARRING TO P	(437004 141	
) Walk-In Customer : Customor's Info	rmation strictly Confic	Jential & St	ictly NO refer of repo	irer.	
) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur	er URGENTLY.		The state of the s		• )
N. I	e: YES( ) / NO	r;( )	owing Co: (# . 4		in transfer in the second
Drive-in ( )/ Towad-in ( ); Invoice					Mone by
Commence of the Calculation of Child Cross	STATE OF THE PARTY	CHARLES AREA ON THE	SALES CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY O		
i ) Apply tot I mail of second	Courtesy Car ( ')				
2) QC Check / Post (Cepsir Inspection				<u> </u>	<u> </u>
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$	3000] ( /				
Injury :	• :			STEED FEEL STATES	
and the state of t				All dates in the last	MACAS P
July and Line State Course and the Samuel and American	- Tauri K213-113-213-113-113-113-113-113-113-113-	- Western			
					The second secon
the same and the s	1				
	<u>:</u>				- V
					ing(s)) hi anu(s) Zediliki ki kanlibi
	1 2100(89	n olek			ongesty kvalibii
M.	42100689	I) All I Accid	in ar (1) ar (1 / Lilis) ent Reporting (330); ye Assessment (5100);	INC (210)	The board
M/		2) DA ! Dame	ge Assessment (5100);	INC (\$10) \$40/\$45 \$120	The board
ramemusaumericanus es los des des		2) DA : Dame 3) TF : Towin 4) FT : Follow	ge Assessment (5100); g Pre -Through Survey	1NC (\$10) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	Million knaffbir
ninnantastrarientars is 1990 and 1990 a		T) DA ! Dams 3) TF : Towin 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow For glaining	ge Assessment (\$100); g Fee -Through Survey -Through Burvey (Resurvey g against INC Only (wef 10	INC (3.00)  540/545  \$120  ) \$300  Jan 3099)  375	Million knaffbir
nitional salar rigidaes (2 1996) (2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2		2) DA : Dame 3) TF : Towin 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow For glainin 6) TR : Re-in	ge Arsersment (\$100); g Fee -Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurvey g assingt INC Only (wef 10 peofion ) A + SMRT Survey	1NC (\$10) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	Million know bir
nitional salar rigidaes (2 1996) (2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2		7) DA: Dams 3) TF: Towin 4) FT: Fellow 5) PT: Fellow For glainin 6) TR: Rs-in 7) N1: Idae I 8) NTUC Ad	ge Assessment (\$100); g Fee -Through Survey -Through Burvey (Resurvey g against INC Only (wef 10	1NC (310) \$40/\$45 \$120 ) \$30 Jan 3/95) \$75 . \$160	Million knaffbir
nument Salvarrient resp. (1986)  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:  Darnaged Portion:		2) DA: Dame 3) TF: Towin 4) PT: Follow 5) PT: Follow For glainin 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: Idao I 8) NTUC Ad OD:	ge Arsersment (\$100); g Fee -Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurvey g atologt INC Only (wef 10 position )A + SMRT Survey Hillonal Services:-	1NC (310) 540/545 5120 ) 530 Jan 2003) 575 . 5160	Million knaffbir
nument Salvarrient resp. (1986)  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:  Darnaged Portion:		2) DA: Dame 3) TF: Towin 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For glaimin 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: Ideo I 8) NTUC Ad OD *N5: Cour	ge Arsersment (\$100); g Free -Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurvey E stainst INC Only (wef 10 specifor A + 5MRT Survey Illional Services: lesy Car / Tpl Allowance Ir Co-ordination	1NC (310) 540/545 \$120 ) \$30 Jan 2003) 375 . \$160 . \$35 510 525	Million know bir
Priver/Owner: Contact No: Darnaged Portion:		2) DA: Dame 3) TF: Tewin 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For glaimin 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: Ideo I 8) NTUC Ad OD *N5: Cour *N6: Rape *N7: Fost	ge Arsersment (\$100); g Free -Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurvey E stainst INC Only (wef 10 pastion A + 5MRT Survey Illional Services: lesy Car / Tpl Allowance ir Ca-ordination Repair Inspection	1NC (310)  540/545  5120  ) 530  Jan 2003)  575  . 5160  . 525  5120  525	Million know bir
Driver/Owner: Contact No: Darmaged Portion:		2) DA : Dame 3) TF : Towin 4) PT : Follow 5) PT : Follow For glaimin 6) TR : Re-in 7) N1 : Idae I 8) NTUC Ad OD *N5: Cour *N5: Cour *N7: Fost t *N8: DV	ge Assessment (\$100); g Fee -Through Survey -Through Burvey (Resurvey e atainst INC Only (wef 10 specifion )A + 5MRT Survey littonal Services; lesy Car / Tpt Allowance ir Co-ordination Repair Inspection Collect Excess Coordinatio 1 TP (IS an INC) against INC	1NC (310)  540/545  \$120  ) \$30  Jan 200)  575  . \$160  . \$35  510  \$23  520  30	
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):  Authorities Commonts of the Charge of the		2) DA: Dame 3) TF: Tewin 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For glaimin 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: Ideo I 8) NTUC Ad OD *N5: Cour *N6: Rape *N7: Fost	ge Arsessment (\$100); g Fee -Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurvey g Redict INC Only (wef 10 pacifon )A + 5MRT Survey lilload Services: lesy Car / Tpt Altowance fr Co-ordination Repair Inspection Collect Excess Coordinatio TP (Non INC) against INC Mobile	1NC (3.00)  540/545  \$120 ) 530  Jan 2000)  375  -, 3160  525  3 30  520  30	0.00

· special first

SN0920CF000M / National Assessment Centre Services [408933]

ENTRY DATE & TIME: 15/12/2020 16:30 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Celine Fong Wai Li VERSION: 1 (15/12/2020 16:30 (SGT))



# **SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

IMPORTANT NOTICE

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and the report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and the residual of th o. This report will be retwarded by the insurers of the GLA Records management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GLA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

### ACCIDENT STATEMENT

15/12/2020 16:30 (SGT) Date of Submission 14/12/2020 14:10 (SGT) Date of Accident AYE, Singapore Exact Location of Accident AYE TWDS JURONG Additional Location Information Singapore Country/State of Loss

### DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SKA8297Y Vehicle Registration Number

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? COASTAL MARINE PTE LTD Name Of Registered Owner 2XXXXX933M ALICENG@COASTALCONTRACTS.COM Company Reg No Email Address (Phone) +65-92994422 Mobile Phone No +65-92994422 Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Toyota Manufacturer Camry Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Private use

No - Claiming third party

Private car

INSURANCE COMPANY

India International Name of Insurance Company Comprehensive Type of Coverage Fleet Policy D19MPC0001457\_01 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

DRIVER

ALICE NG Name of Driver SXXXX895G NRIC No 21/08/1983 Date Of Birth Indoor Occupation

24/04/2012 Date Of Driving Pass 8 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS Driving experience Female (Phone) +65-92994422 Gender Mobile Number ALICENG@COASTALCONTRACTS.COM Alt. Phone Number Email Address 2 RIDGEWOOD CLOSE THE TRIZON #06-02 Address Address complement 276693 Postcode No Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Other Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Collision - Head to Rear Type of Accident Raining Weather Conditions Wet Road Surface OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any other material or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 2 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No PASSENGER 1 LIOW ZI KAI ARTHUR Name Male Gender DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION No Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO STATEMENT. ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No No Was there any audio recorded? DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 YP3350P Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Commercial vehicle Vehicle Category Name of Driver

Contact Number

Address		
		82
1 0310000	***************************************	
Insurance Company Name		
Nature Of Damage		
Details of property damaged	in accident	
No. Of Passenger (Including	Driver)	

# INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

#### INJURED 1

III.	
Name of injured person	ALICE NG
Address	2
Address	SE
Address Component	-
Post Code	120
Approximate Age Years Old	BODY
Injuries Sustained	
Injured person in which vehicle?	SKA8297Y
Word goat helts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No
was this injured conveyed to neep the	

INJURED 2	
Name of injured person	LIOW ZI KAI ARTHUR
Address	ž.
Address Complement	
Post Code	Ī
Approximate Age Years Old	- DODY
Injuriee Sustained	
Injured person in which vehicle?	
	No
Approximate Age Tears on	BODY SKA8297Y Yes No

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation:
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms; may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

No.

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

e policyholder)

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.

SKETCH PLAN	
	1,0619,070
38 11 11 11 11	H SIGH 00 1T1
	12. 40 3350 P
	1
111111111111111111111111111111111111111	
1+-1	<del>                                     </del>
1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
+++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++	
hat have a state of the state o	

#### DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

1	Was	trav	elling	Shai	ght o	along	AYE	towa	rob	Juron	1.
			-							p, Len	_
1 /	follon	) su	it to	s/ou	dou	n a	ind o	top u	sitho	ut an	y
con	bct	with	He	vehicle	in A	ent. 7	The ne	d mo	omen	+, 11	e H
9 9	mest	Guy	pact i	fran 1	my n	hicle	now	portio	n. l	Then 1	
got	da	n, 1	Saw	vehicl	e (h)	col	lided	onto	me.		
						+			-		
											_

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: NRIC/FIN No.1

SUPERINCE SHOP A PROPERTY OF



#### INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

Co Reg No 198703792k | GST Reg No M2-0078806-X 64 | Cecil Street | #04 | #05 | #06-02 | ROB Building | Singapore 049711 Office (65) 63476100 Email insurestiticom.sg Fax (65) 62244174 Website www.iit.com.sg

COVER: COMPREHENSIVE

# CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 RUAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

All Accidents must be reported within 24 hours of the incident regardless of whether it will lead to a claim.

#### CERTIFICATE NO.: D19MPC0001457\_01

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

Chassis No

2. Name of Policyholder

3 Effective date of Insurance

4. Expiry date of Insurance

SKA8297Y

: MR053FK4000012055

COASTAL MARINE PTE LTD

: 04 Apr 2020

: 03 Apr 2021

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive\*

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

#### The Policy does not cover

a) Use for hire or reward.

b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing,

c) Use for the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business.

d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

\*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

SGD 1,000.00 Excess Sect I (Employee): Excess Sect I (Non-Employee): SGD 1,500.00

Windscreen Excess

: SGD 100.00

Hire Purchase Company

FOR DRIVERS BELOW 21 YEARS OR ABOVE 65 YEARS OF AGE &/OR LESS THAN 2 YEARS SINGAPORE DRIVING LICENCE, ADDITIONAL EXCESS OF \$2500/- ON SECTION I WILL BE APPLICABLE.

I/We HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Agent/Broker : B000159/AVA INSURANCE BROKERS PTE LTD
Date of Issue : 16/03/2020 11:47:54
MX4 - Private Car (Company)

For India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Authorised Signatory

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.
   Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.
   This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.

- This form must be filled up by the policy notice ana/or authorised driver.
   Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
   The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy flability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

#### Accident details

Date and time of accident	Date: 14 Occ 2020 (DD/MM/YY) Time:	1410	(HH:MM)
Exact location of accident	AYE towards throng (Near M	UH)	

### **Details of vehicle**

Vehicle registration number	9KA 8197V
Vehicle make and model	Toyota Comy
Type of vehicle	Saloon MPV CRV Van C
Vehicle category	Private Commercial Motorcycle
Purpose of using at said time	Parate
Are you claiming under your own insurance company?	Yes □ No □ if no, please select: Third part claim □ Reporting only □

#### Insurance information

Insurance company	孤,	
Policy number	D19 mPC0001457-01	
Type of policy	Comprehensive Third party fire & theft	TP only

### Insured / Policy holder

	Innola1	Marine	nh	Hel	Male 🗆	Female
Name	Coastal		1110	779		
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	20060	8433m				
Contact						
Address						

#### **Driver**

# Same as insured above □ (skip to D.O.B)

	Alice Ha	Male a	Female
Name	All Ce 119		
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	88361895 9		
Contact	9299 4422		
Address	1 Lidgewood Close The Trizon #06-02 Surjupore 276683		
Email address	alicena & coastal contracts.com		
Date of birth	21 Aug 1983		
Occupation	Indoor D Outdoor D		- 0
Driving date pass	24 Apr 2012		

# General information of the accident

Was driver an employee of the insured's company?	Yes 🗆 If no, rel	No @ ationship of the d	river and insured:	Derector
Accident captured by camera?	Yes 🗆	Nop		
Weather condition	Clear 🗆	Raining	Others:	
Road surface	Dry 🗆	Weta		
No of passenger	2			(Inclusive of driver)

# Passenger 1

Name	Lion Zi kai Arthur	
Gender	Male P Female 0	

#### Passenger 2

Name			
Gender	Male 🗆	Female 🗆	

### Passenger 3

Name				
Gender	Male a	Female 🗆	/	

# Passenger 4

Name			
Gender	Male 🗆	Female	

### Passenger 5

Name			
Gender	Male 🗆	Female 🗆	

# Passenger 6

Name			
Gender	Male □	Female 🗆	

# Other information

Was anybody injured?	Yes	No D	
Was other vehicle damaged?	Yes	No 🗆	

# Details of police action

Reported to police?	Yes 🗆	Note	If yes, please state which police station.
Police station name			

# Third party vehicle 1 (B)

Name	AB tazak Bin B kun Hiomed
Contact number	9811 9264
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	917495590
Vehicle registration number	YP 3350P
Vehicle make model	

# Third party vehicle 2

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	

# Third party vehicle 3

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	

# Third party vehicle 4

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	

# Third party vehicle 5

Name	
Contact number	/
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	/

# Third party vehicle 6

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	

Witness 1		
11111000		
Name		
Witness 2		
Name		
Injured person 1		
Name	Hice Ho	
Injuries sustained	Neck & Back	
Which vehicle person in?	StA 81974	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes, or No o	
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes D No.	
Injured person 2		
Name	Liow Zi Kai Arthur	
Injuries sustained	Booly	
Which vehicle person in?	86A 02974	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes No D	
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes a No. a	
Injured person 3		
Name		
Injuries sustained	/	
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes D No D	
Was injured conveyed to	Yes D No D	
hospital by ambulance?		
Injured person 4		
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆 No 🗆	
Was injured conveyed to	Yes a No a	
hospital by ambulance?		